
2024 
TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

The Northwest Division of BowlsUSA

March PLBC Indoor Short Mat* 
Saturday March 16

Portland OR

May NWD Myra Wood Triples 
Saturday May 11

Tacoma WA

June NWD Short Jack Pairs 
Saturday-Sunday June 1 - 2

Portland OR

JP Social Security Classic Singles* 
Saturday June 8

Seattle WA

NWD Pairs Playdowns 
Friday-Monday June 28 - July 1

Seattle WA

July JP Mixed Pairs* 
Saturday July 6

Seattle WA

NWD Cascadia Challenge 
Saturday July 13

Portland OR

NWD Singles Playdowns 
Friday-Monday July 26 - 29

Seattle WA

August Portland Open Fours*
Saturday August 10

Portland OR

JP Vet-Novice Pairs* 
Saturday August 17

Seattle WA

NWD Novice Singles 
Saturday August 24

Seattle WA

September BUSA US National Championships 
Saturday-Saturday September 7 - 14

Milwaukee WI

NWD Open 5’s Tournament 
Saturday-Sunday September 21 - 22

Seattle WA

October BUSA US Open 
TBD

JP Mixed Triples* 
Saturday October 12

Seattle WA

*These Club Tournaments are open to all members of the Northwest Division.


